

C. Case No.-51/16

10.12.2018

Today is fixed for evidence B/C as last chance.

All the three accused persons on C/B are absent by filing petition.

Complainant is absent by filing petition and prays for adjournment on ground stated therein.

Ld. Advocates for both sides are present.

Hd. both sides.

Perused.

Time prayer allowed as special chance.

Fix 18.02.2019 for evidence B/C as special chance i.d. necessary order shall be passed.

(Dictated and corrected by me)

A.C.J.M-2  
Raghunathpur, Purulia.

A.C.J.M-2  
Raghunathpur, Purulia.