

C. Case No.51/16

Reg.-129/18

08.02.21

Today is fixed for appearance and charge of all three accused persons on interim bail.

Complainant files a petition for adjournment on the ground stated therein.

All three accused persons on interim bail are absent by petition.

Another petition filed by the accused persons praying for extension of interim bail on the ground stated therein.

P.O has been transferred.

Surety is directed to produce the accused persons on the next date positively, i.d necessary order shall be passed.

The case is adjourned today.

Fix 18.06.2021 for appearance and charge of all three accused persons on interim bail.

Inform surety.

(Dictated & corrected by me)

A.C.J.M-1 (I/C)
A.C.J.M-2
Raghunathpur, Purulia.

A.C.J.M-1 (I/C)
A.C.J.M-2
Raghunathpur, Purulia.