

C Case 51/16
CIS no: 129/2018

Present: Debayan Ganguly. A.C.J.M.-2, Raghunathpur .

14-11-2025

Today is fixed for Charge

Complainant is represented by lawyer's hazira .

Accused, Prasenjit Sen gupta files adjournment and one another petition on the ground stated therein.

Prayer is allowed.

Case is adjourned.

Fix 03-01-2026 for Charge

D/c by me:

Sd/- D. Ganguly
ACJM 2nd Court RNP